
Over All
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI B KT1 LG 8.27 10.87 6.80 25.94 MEU CAR. MARUI

2 HIRANO TETUYA a KT6 OP 8.10 11.05 7.30 26.45 SV WA

3 NAKAHRA KEIN QS1 OP 9.72 9.73 7.54 26.99 HI-CAP E MARUI

4 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI A KT1 OP 9.18 10.48 8.28 27.94 HI-CAP MARUI

5 HIRANO TETUYA b KT6 ST 9.13 12.54 7.49 29.16 SV-HBC WA

6 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS1 OP 8.30 12.91 8.63 29.84 HI-CAP MARUI

7 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 LG 9.80 11.29 8.80 29.89 M4-MWS MARUI

8 IIDA KAZUYOSHI KT1 LG 11.37 12.34 7.21 30.92 M4 SYSTEMA

9 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 9.88 11.11 10.03 31.02 SV WA

10 YADA MASASHI a KT6 OP 8.76 13.38 8.94 31.08 SV WA

11 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 9.90 12.48 9.32 31.70 SV WA

12 IMAMURA YUJI b KT6 ST 10.11 13.47 8.78 32.36 1911 MARUI

13 NAKAHARA MICHAEL QS1 OP 12.80 12.20 7.48 32.48 HI-CAP E MARUI

14 NAGAOKA YU b KT7 OP 11.90 11.20 9.42 32.52 G34 MARUI

15 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 9.95 12.89 9.86 32.70 SV WA

16 HISANAGA OSAMU QS1 OP SR 8.85 13.36 10.80 33.01 HI-CAP MARUI

17 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 ST 11.82 12.14 9.24 33.20 SV WA

18 NAGAOKA YU a KT7 ST 13.58 12.35 7.86 33.79 G34 MARUI

19 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS1 ST 10.69 14.00 9.28 33.97 HI-CAP E MARUI

20 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 ST SR 11.76 13.39 9.27 34.42 SV WA

21 ABE KYOHEI  A KT4 OP 12.36 12.73 9.51 34.60 HI-CAPA MARUI

22 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI d KT6 LG SR 10.47 14.45 10.04 34.96 M4 PTW SYSTEMA

23 OKAMURA DAISUKE QS1 OP 9.78 13.81 11.68 35.27 HI-CAP MARUI

24 HIGUCHI RYOU KT1 OC 12.50 13.28 9.70 35.48 Five-seveN MARUSHIN

25 ABE KYOHEI  B KT4 OC 13.12 12.39 10.07 35.58 NW MARUI

26 KAMATA HARUO b KT7 CC 12.81 12.57 10.23 35.61 G17 MARUI

27 TAKADA SHINYA QS1 LG 11.26 16.33 8.02 35.61 M4 CQB WA

28 KUBO SEIGOU QS1 OP 11.57 13.59 10.46 35.62 G34 MARUI

29 NAKAHARA RYAN QS1 OP 14.33 12.75 8.60 35.68 HI-CAP E MARUI

30 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 ST 10.35 14.48 11.52 36.35 G34 KSC

31 IMAMURA YUJI a KT6 OP 14.65 12.89 9.38 36.92 MEU MARUI

32 SATOU KENTA KT7 CC 10.66 13.68 12.64 36.98 G19 KSC

33 SHIDARA YUUKI A KT2 OP 16.43 12.92 8.12 37.47 ST WARRIER MARUI

34 NAKAJI HIROHUMI a KT7 OP 13.31 14.44 9.81 37.56 HI-CAPA MARUI

35 ISHIDA KOUICHI a KT6 OP 14.87 13.80 9.20 37.87 SV WA

36 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI B KT2 ET 11.71 14.31 12.24 38.26 GLOCK18C MARUI

37 IWAMOTO YASUJI　B KS1 OP SR 14.42 13.36 10.69 38.47 1911 WA

38 UZAWA NOBORU a KT7 OP 12.98 16.06 9.61 38.65 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

39 TOKUDA MORIO a KT7 OC 14.24 15.68 8.96 38.88 USP-C MARUI

40 KAMATA HARUO a KT7 OP 18.13 12.03 8.74 38.90 G17 MARUI

41 YADA MASASHI b KT6 6G 12.86 14.65 11.39 38.90 M66 MARUI

42 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 6G 10.80 15.02 13.15 38.97 M66 MARUI

43 NAKAJI HIROHUMI b KT7 CC 13.28 13.13 12.75 39.16 MEU MARUI

44 INAHATA YASUSHI b KT7 OP 12.00 17.98 10.54 40.52 HI-CAPA5.1 MARUI

45 TOKUDA MORIO b KT7 CC 15.41 14.08 11.13 40.62 USP-C MARUI

46 UZAWA NOBORU b KT7 LG 12.06 18.44 10.15 40.65 G5 GHK

47 KONDOU TERUHISA QS1 OP 19.37 12.45 8.99 40.81 HI-CAP MARUI

48 ISHIDA KOUICHI b KT6 ST 17.26 11.92 11.72 40.90 SV EXE WA

49 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 17.08 13.56 10.67 41.31 SV WA

50 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 ST RV 14.09 15.07 12.18 41.34 M327 TANAKA

51 OKAZAKI YOSHITAKA QS1 ST 14.21 15.24 11.93 41.38 SG34 KSC

52 SAKAMOTO NAOKI KT1 OC 14.51 15.54 12.01 42.06 G19 KSC

53 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI A KT2 LG 13.25 17.74 11.51 42.50 M4MWS MARUI

54 KAMATO AKIHIKO　B KS1 OC 15.53 16.58 10.96 43.07 1911-C WA

55 ARAI YASUHIRO c KT3 LG 12.28 17.86 13.05 43.19 CM16 G＆G

56 KAMATO AKIHIKO　A KS1 OP 13.90 16.44 13.09 43.43 STI KSC

57 KOBAYASHI SHINTARO KT2 OC 16.26 17.08 10.29 43.63 DE.50 MARUI

58 TAKADA SHINYA QS1 OC 19.65 14.29 9.69 43.63 M1911 MARUI

59 ISHIDA KOUICHI c KT6 LG 19.81 13.57 10.47 43.85 M4 MARUI

60 HOMMA AKITAKA KT4 ST 18.14 17.07 9.26 44.47 G17 MARUI

61 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 ST 16.25 14.96 13.72 44.93 DE MARUI

62 ARAKI SHO　ｃ KT3 LG 15.93 18.98 10.54 45.45 Vityaz LCT

63 SHIDARA YUUKI B KT2 LG 23.81 12.57 9.27 45.65 MP5A4 MARUI

64 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI c KT6 OC SR 23.32 13.56 8.84 45.72 GLOCK MARUI

65 USAMI NAOKI KT4 OP 14.47 17.76 13.57 45.80 HI-CAPA MARUI

66 UCHIDA SHINICHORO KT3 OP SR 12.99 19.40 13.55 45.94 HI-CAPA MARUI

67 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 OP SR 16.12 17.49 12.36 45.97 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

68 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC 17.83 16.08 12.22 46.13 GLOCK34 MARUI

69 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO d KT6 LG 20.50 16.55 10.23 47.28 M4-MWS MARUI

70 TOYODA HIROSHI　A KS1 LG SR 17.28 16.95 13.25 47.48 ＭＰ７ MARUI

71 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OP SR 23.12 14.86 9.68 47.66 G17 MARUI
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72 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 ST SR 16.69 18.61 12.38 47.68 HI-CAPA MARUI

73 NAGAO JUNICHI QS1 ST 17.39 18.83 12.08 48.30 M1911 MARUI

74 INAHATA YASUSHI a KT7 OC 21.88 15.04 11.87 48.79 G34 MARUI

75 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 ST SR 15.08 21.19 13.03 49.30 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

76 NAGAWA MASAYUKI a KT7 OP SR 16.95 17.66 14.73 49.34 HI-CAPA MARUI

77 SUZUKI KENJYU d KT3 LG SR 15.17 19.15 15.14 49.46 RED APS

78 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 ST 19.73 16.02 14.67 50.42 DIGP226 MARUI

79 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS1 OC 19.96 18.10 12.43 50.49 SIGP226 KSC

80 TOYODA HIROSHI　B KS1 OP SR 25.31 13.97 11.45 50.73 MEU MARUI
81 BABA TAKASHI KT2 OC 23.37 14.65 13.09 51.11 P99DAO MARUZEN

82 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 18.80 20.47 12.54 51.81 FAL ARES

83 ARAI YASUHIRO b KT3 OC 20.94 17.79 13.14 51.87 M&P 9 MARUI

84 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 ET SR 23.02 16.47 12.65 52.14 M92F MARUI

85 BABA KIYOTAKA QS1 6G 12.56 21.10 19.57 53.23 PYTHON MARUI

86 MURATA TOMOYA KT2 ST 16.53 21.19 16.84 54.56 HI-CAPA E MARUI

87 SUZUKI GO KT3 OC 26.21 17.51 11.27 54.99 M&P 9 MARUI

88 ADACHI JUNICHI　A KS1 OP SR 19.68 20.77 14.93 55.38 Hi-cap MARUI

89 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 LG SR 14.06 25.48 16.14 55.68 M4 SYSTEMA

90 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  A KT4 LG BE 18.93 24.16 13.63 56.72 CM16 G&G

91 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　A KS1 OC 19.31 22.52 15.59 57.42 M＆P MARUI

92 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 21.68 22.64 13.21 57.53 SCAR/G18 WE

93 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 24.52 22.05 11.64 58.21 ＭＰ７/MEU ＶＦＣ

94 SUZUKI KENJYU c KT3 OC SR 27.68 19.25 11.45 58.38 HA-CAPA E MARUI

95 YAMADA KENJI　A KS1 LG 14.33 20.72 28.08 63.13 M4 G＆P

96 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　B KS1 OC 29.17 19.43 14.76 63.36 G34 MARUI

97 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  B KT4 ST BE 30.70 21.22 12.52 64.44 HI-CAPA4.3 MARUI

98 KONDOU TERUHISA QS1 6G 12.06 33.27 19.69 65.02 PYTHON MARUI

99 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 OP 40.53 13.93 11.83 66.29 G34 MARUI

100 YAMADA KENJI　C KS1 OC 36.20 19.61 11.20 67.01 DE50 MARUI

101 EZAKI TSUKASA QS1 OP SR 28.13 27.94 11.28 67.35 HI-CAP MARUI

102 NAGAWA MASAYUKI b KT7 CC SR 30.94 22.22 14.28 67.44 S40 WA

103 EZURE YUTAKA KT3 OC BE 29.48 23.02 15.26 67.76 MEU MARUI

104 TSUSHIMA SYUN KT3 LG 29.04 24.52 14.69 68.25 UMP ARES

105 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS1 OP 41.04 17.65 9.91 68.60 G26 AD MARUI

106 ARAKI SHO a KT3 ST 31.60 21.79 15.45 68.84 P08 TANAKA

107 ARAKI SHO b KT3 OC 23.40 23.85 21.77 69.02 PM KSC

108 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　A KS1 CC 23.77 22.42 24.16 70.35 USP-C MARUI

109 TARUMI SHINJI　A KS1 CC 22.19 29.27 21.29 72.75 G34 MARUI

110 OKINO MASAKAZU　B KS1 OC 27.46 27.16 19.44 74.06 1911-C WA

111 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG ２G 20.36 24.43 30.18 74.97 ＭＰ７/USP-C MARUI

112 NISIO TAKURO　A KS1 CC 23.85 24.04 27.87 75.76 P226 MARUI

113 OURA KEIICHI KT3 CC 25.86 31.26 20.40 77.52 GM WA

114 ADACHI JUNICHI　B KS1 LG ２G 31.94 27.05 19.77 78.76 Hi-cap/MP7 MARUI

115 TABATA MASAAKI QS1 OP 29.23 20.25 31.41 80.89 HI-CAP MARUI

116 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 36.24 30.26 14.72 81.22 XM/1911 WE

117 ARAI YASUHIRO a KT3 6G 27.40 32.87 21.95 82.22 M66 MARUI

118 BAN YOSHIO　B KS1 OC 23.91 36.33 24.16 84.40 P226 KSC

119 KOIZUMI FUMITO KT3 OC 59.07 16.57 11.43 87.07 1911 WA

120 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  B KT4 OC 32.55 26.78 30.12 89.45 MEU MARUI

121 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  C KT4 LG 24.89 42.38 25.19 92.46 M4 ERG KSC

122 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 42.05 33.11 21.43 96.59 ＭＰ７/G34 ＶＦＣ

123 YAMADA KENJI　B KS1 6G 58.05 24.07 19.03 101.15 M19 MARUI

124 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 LG ２G 65.92 22.17 13.92 102.01 MP5-K/MEU ＶＦＣ

125 OHNO TOMOHISA KT2 ST 27.15 34.57 43.10 104.82 M29 TANAKA

126 IWAMOTO YASUJI　A KS1 ST SR 76.28 21.81 10.33 108.42 Hi-cap MARUI

127 BAN YOSHIO　A KS1 OP 20.54 60.96 27.14 108.64 M19 MARUI

128 OKINO MASAKAZU　A KS1 LG 39.25 44.96 29.27 113.48 M1892 MARUSHIN

129 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 LG ２G 41.13 41.68 31.98 114.79 M37/1911-C MARUI

130 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  A KT4 ST 48.51 43.22 24.96 116.69 CZ/75 1st KSC

131 MUKASA YOSHINOBU KT3 OC BE 108.59 24.93 14.77 148.29 1911 WA

Division1
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 YADA MASASHI b KT6 6G 12.86 14.65 11.39 38.90 M66 MARUI

2 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 6G 10.80 15.02 13.15 38.97 M66 MARUI

3 BABA KIYOTAKA QS1 6G 12.56 21.1 19.57 53.23 PYTHON MARUI

4 KONDOU TERUHISA QS1 6G 12.06 33.27 19.69 65.02 PYTHON MARUI

5 ARAI YASUHIRO a KT3 6G 27.40 32.87 21.95 82.22 M66 MARUI
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6 YAMADA KENJI　B KS1 6G 58.05 24.07 19.03 101.15 M19 MARUI

1 KAMATA HARUO b KT7 CC 12.81 12.57 10.23 35.61 G17 MARUI

2 SATOU KENTA KT7 CC 10.66 13.68 12.64 36.98 G19 KSC

3 NAKAJI HIROHUMI b KT7 CC 13.28 13.13 12.75 39.16 MEU MARUI

4 TOKUDA MORIO b KT7 CC 15.41 14.08 11.13 40.62 USP-C MARUI

5 NAGAWA MASAYUKI b KT7 CC SR 30.94 22.22 14.28 67.44 S40 WA

6 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　A KS1 CC 23.77 22.42 24.16 70.35 USP-C MARUI

7 TARUMI SHINJI　A KS1 CC 22.19 29.27 21.29 72.75 G34 MARUI

8 NISIO TAKURO　A KS1 CC 23.85 24.04 27.87 75.76 P226 MARUI

9 OURA KEIICHI KT3 CC 25.86 31.26 20.40 77.52 GM WA

1 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI B KT2 ET 11.71 14.31 12.24 38.26 GLOCK18C MARUI

2 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 ET SR 23.02 16.47 12.65 52.14 M92F MARUI

1 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI B KT1 LG 8.27 10.87 6.80 25.94 MEU CAR. MARUI

2 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 LG 9.80 11.29 8.80 29.89 M4-MWS MARUI

3 IIDA KAZUYOSHI KT1 LG 11.37 12.34 7.21 30.92 M4 SYSTEMA

4 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI d KT6 LG SR 10.47 14.45 10.04 34.96 M4 PTW SYSTEMA

5 TAKADA SHINYA QS1 LG 11.26 16.33 8.02 35.61 M4 CQB WA

6 UZAWA NOBORU b KT7 LG 12.06 18.44 10.15 40.65 G5 GHK

7 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI A KT2 LG 13.25 17.74 11.51 42.50 M4MWS MARUI

8 ARAI YASUHIRO c KT3 LG 12.28 17.86 13.05 43.19 CM16 G＆G

9 ISHIDA KOUICHI c KT6 LG 19.81 13.57 10.47 43.85 M4 MARUI

10 ARAKI SHO　ｃ KT3 LG 15.93 18.98 10.54 45.45 Vityaz LCT

11 SHIDARA YUUKI B KT2 LG 23.81 12.57 9.27 45.65 MP5A4 MARUI

12 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO d KT6 LG 20.50 16.55 10.23 47.28 M4-MWS MARUI

13 TOYODA HIROSHI　A KS1 LG SR 17.28 16.95 13.25 47.48 ＭＰ７ MARUI

14 SUZUKI KENJYU d KT3 LG SR 15.17 19.15 15.14 49.46 RED APS

15 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 18.80 20.47 12.54 51.81 FAL ARES

16 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 LG SR 14.06 25.48 16.14 55.68 M4 SYSTEMA

17 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  A KT4 LG BE 18.93 24.16 13.63 56.72 CM16 G&G

18 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 21.68 22.64 13.21 57.53 SCAR/G18 WE

19 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 24.52 22.05 11.64 58.21 ＭＰ７/MEU ＶＦＣ

20 YAMADA KENJI　A KS1 LG 14.33 20.72 28.08 63.13 M4 G＆P

21 TSUSHIMA SYUN KT3 LG 29.04 24.52 14.69 68.25 UMP ARES

22 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG ２G 20.36 24.43 30.18 74.97 ＭＰ７/USP-C MARUI

23 ADACHI JUNICHI　B KS1 LG ２G 31.94 27.05 19.77 78.76 Hi-cap/MP7 MARUI
24 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 36.24 30.26 14.72 81.22 XM/1911 WE

25 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  C KT4 LG 24.89 42.38 25.19 92.46 M4 ERG KSC

26 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 42.05 33.11 21.43 96.59 ＭＰ７/G34 ＶＦＣ

27 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 LG ２G 65.92 22.17 13.92 102.01 MP5-K/MEU ＶＦＣ

28 OKINO MASAKAZU　A KS1 LG 39.25 44.96 29.27 113.48 M1892 MARUSHIN
29 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 LG ２G 41.13 41.68 31.98 114.79 M37/1911-C MARUI

1 HIGUCHI RYOU KT1 OC 12.50 13.28 9.70 35.48 Five-seveN MARUSHIN

2 ABE KYOHEI  B KT4 OC 13.12 12.39 10.07 35.58 NW MARUI

3 TOKUDA MORIO a KT7 OC 14.24 15.68 8.96 38.88 USP-C MARUI

4 SAKAMOTO NAOKI KT1 OC 14.51 15.54 12.01 42.06 G19 KSC

5 KAMATO AKIHIKO　B KS1 OC 15.53 16.58 10.96 43.07 1911-C WA
6 KOBAYASHI SHINTARO KT2 OC 16.26 17.08 10.29 43.63 DE.50 MARUI

7 TAKADA SHINYA QS1 OC 19.65 14.29 9.69 43.63 M1911 MARUI

8 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI c KT6 OC SR 23.32 13.56 8.84 45.72 GLOCK MARUI

9 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC 17.83 16.08 12.22 46.13 GLOCK34 MARUI

10 INAHATA YASUSHI a KT7 OC 21.88 15.04 11.87 48.79 G34 MARUI

11 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS1 OC 19.96 18.1 12.43 50.49 SIGP226 KSC

12 BABA TAKASHI KT2 OC 23.37 14.65 13.09 51.11 P99DAO MARUZEN

13 ARAI YASUHIRO b KT3 OC 20.94 17.79 13.14 51.87 M&P 9 MARUI

14 SUZUKI GO KT3 OC 26.21 17.51 11.27 54.99 M&P 9 MARUI

15 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　A KS1 OC 19.31 22.52 15.59 57.42 M＆P MARUI

16 SUZUKI KENJYU c KT3 OC SR 27.68 19.25 11.45 58.38 HA-CAPA E MARUI

17 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　B KS1 OC 29.17 19.43 14.76 63.36 G34 MARUI

18 YAMADA KENJI　C KS1 OC 36.20 19.61 11.20 67.01 DE50 MARUI

19 EZURE YUTAKA KT3 OC BE 29.48 23.02 15.26 67.76 MEU MARUI

20 ARAKI SHO b KT3 OC 23.40 23.85 21.77 69.02 PM KSC

21 OKINO MASAKAZU　B KS1 OC 27.46 27.16 19.44 74.06 1911-C WA
22 BAN YOSHIO　B KS1 OC 23.91 36.33 24.16 84.40 P226 KSC
23 KOIZUMI FUMITO KT3 OC 59.07 16.57 11.43 87.07 1911 WA

24 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  B KT4 OC 32.55 26.78 30.12 89.45 MEU MARUI

25 MUKASA YOSHINOBU KT3 OC BE 108.59 24.93 14.77 148.29 1911 WA

1 HIRANO TETUYA a KT6 OP 8.10 11.05 7.30 26.45 SV WA
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2 NAKAHRA KEIN QS1 OP 9.72 9.73 7.54 26.99 HI-CAP E MARUI

3 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI A KT1 OP 9.18 10.48 8.28 27.94 HI-CAP MARUI

4 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS1 OP 8.3 12.91 8.63 29.84 HI-CAP MARUI

5 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 9.88 11.11 10.03 31.02 SV WA

6 YADA MASASHI a KT6 OP 8.76 13.38 8.94 31.08 SV WA

7 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 9.90 12.48 9.32 31.70 SV WA

8 NAKAHARA MICHAEL QS1 OP 12.8 12.2 7.48 32.48 HI-CAP E MARUI

9 NAGAOKA YU b KT7 OP 11.90 11.20 9.42 32.52 G34 MARUI

10 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 9.95 12.89 9.86 32.70 SV WA

11 HISANAGA OSAMU QS1 OP SR 8.85 13.36 10.8 33.01 HI-CAP MARUI

12 ABE KYOHEI  A KT4 OP 12.36 12.73 9.51 34.60 HI-CAPA MARUI

13 OKAMURA DAISUKE QS1 OP 9.78 13.81 11.68 35.27 HI-CAP MARUI

14 KUBO SEIGOU QS1 OP 11.57 13.59 10.46 35.62 G34 MARUI

15 NAKAHARA RYAN QS1 OP 14.33 12.75 8.6 35.68 HI-CAP E MARUI

16 IMAMURA YUJI a KT6 OP 14.65 12.89 9.38 36.92 MEU MARUI

17 SHIDARA YUUKI A KT2 OP 16.43 12.92 8.12 37.47 ST WARRIER MARUI

18 NAKAJI HIROHUMI a KT7 OP 13.31 14.44 9.81 37.56 HI-CAPA MARUI

19 ISHIDA KOUICHI a KT6 OP 14.87 13.80 9.20 37.87 SV WA

20 IWAMOTO YASUJI　B KS1 OP SR 14.42 13.36 10.69 38.47 1911 WA

21 UZAWA NOBORU a KT7 OP 12.98 16.06 9.61 38.65 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

22 KAMATA HARUO a KT7 OP 18.13 12.03 8.74 38.90 G17 MARUI

23 INAHATA YASUSHI b KT7 OP 12.00 17.98 10.54 40.52 HI-CAPA5.1 MARUI

24 KONDOU TERUHISA QS1 OP 19.37 12.45 8.99 40.81 HI-CAP MARUI

25 KAMATO AKIHIKO　A KS1 OP 13.90 16.44 13.09 43.43 STI KSC
26 USAMI NAOKI KT4 OP 14.47 17.76 13.57 45.80 HI-CAPA MARUI

27 UCHIDA SHINICHORO KT3 OP SR 12.99 19.40 13.55 45.94 HI-CAPA MARUI

28 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 OP SR 16.12 17.49 12.36 45.97 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

29 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OP SR 23.12 14.86 9.68 47.66 G17 MARUI

30 NAGAWA MASAYUKI a KT7 OP SR 16.95 17.66 14.73 49.34 HI-CAPA MARUI

31 TOYODA HIROSHI　B KS1 OP SR 25.31 13.97 11.45 50.73 MEU MARUI

32 ADACHI JUNICHI　A KS1 OP SR 19.68 20.77 14.93 55.38 Hi-cap MARUI
33 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 OP 40.53 13.93 11.83 66.29 G34 MARUI

34 EZAKI TSUKASA QS1 OP SR 28.13 27.94 11.28 67.35 HI-CAP MARUI

35 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS1 OP 41.04 17.65 9.91 68.6 G26 AD MARUI

36 TABATA MASAAKI QS1 OP 29.23 20.25 31.41 80.89 HI-CAP MARUI

37 BAN YOSHIO　A KS1 OP 20.54 60.96 27.14 108.64 M19 MARUI

1 HIRANO TETUYA b KT6 ST 9.13 12.54 7.49 29.16 SV-HBC WA

2 IMAMURA YUJI b KT6 ST 10.11 13.47 8.78 32.36 1911 MARUI

3 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 ST 11.82 12.14 9.24 33.20 SV WA

4 NAGAOKA YU a KT7 ST 13.58 12.35 7.86 33.79 G34 MARUI
5 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS1 ST 10.69 14 9.28 33.97 HI-CAP E MARUI

6 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 ST SR 11.76 13.39 9.27 34.42 SV WA

7 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 ST 10.35 14.48 11.52 36.35 G34 KSC

8 ISHIDA KOUICHI b KT6 ST 17.26 11.92 11.72 40.90 SV EXE WA

9 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 17.08 13.56 10.67 41.31 SV WA

10 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 ST RV 14.09 15.07 12.18 41.34 M327 TANAKA

11 OKAZAKI YOSHITAKA QS1 ST 14.21 15.24 11.93 41.38 SG34 KSC

12 HOMMA AKITAKA KT4 ST 18.14 17.07 9.26 44.47 G17 MARUI

13 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 ST 16.25 14.96 13.72 44.93 DE MARUI

14 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 ST SR 16.69 18.61 12.38 47.68 HI-CAPA MARUI

15 NAGAO JUNICHI QS1 ST 17.39 18.83 12.08 48.3 M1911 MARUI

16 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 ST SR 15.08 21.19 13.03 49.30 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

17 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 ST 19.73 16.02 14.67 50.42 DIGP226 MARUI

18 MURATA TOMOYA KT2 ST 16.53 21.19 16.84 54.56 HI-CAPA E MARUI

19 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  B KT4 ST BE 30.70 21.22 12.52 64.44 HI-CAPA4.3 MARUI

20 ARAKI SHO a KT3 ST 31.60 21.79 15.45 68.84 P08 TANAKA

21 OHNO TOMOHISA KT2 ST 27.15 34.57 43.10 104.82 M29 TANAKA

22 IWAMOTO YASUJI　A KS1 ST SR 76.28 21.81 10.33 108.42 Hi-cap MARUI

23 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  A KT4 ST 48.51 43.22 24.96 116.69 CZ/75 1st KSC

Division2
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 21.68 22.64 13.21 57.53 SCAR/G18 WE

2 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 24.52 22.05 11.64 58.21 ＭＰ７/MEU ＶＦＣ

3 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG ２G 20.36 24.43 30.18 74.97 ＭＰ７/USP-C MARUI

4 ADACHI JUNICHI　B KS1 LG ２G 31.94 27.05 19.77 78.76 Hi-cap/MP7 MARUI
5 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 36.24 30.26 14.72 81.22 XM/1911 WE

6 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 42.05 33.11 21.43 96.59 ＭＰ７/G34 ＶＦＣ

7 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 LG ２G 65.92 22.17 13.92 102.01 MP5-K/MEU ＶＦＣ

8 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 LG ２G 41.13 41.68 31.98 114.79 M37/1911-C MARUI

Standard

2Gun



1 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  A KT4 LG BE 18.93 24.16 13.63 56.72 CM16 G&G

2 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  B KT4 ST BE 30.70 21.22 12.52 64.44 HI-CAPA4.3 MARUI

3 EZURE YUTAKA KT3 OC BE 29.48 23.02 15.26 67.76 MEU MARUI

4 MUKASA YOSHINOBU KT3 OC BE 108.59 24.93 14.77 148.29 1911 WA

1 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 ST RV 14.09 15.07 12.18 #REF! M327 TANAKA

1 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 9.95 12.89 9.86 32.70 SV WA

2 HISANAGA OSAMU QS1 OP SR 8.85 13.36 10.8 33.01 HI-CAP MARUI

3 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 ST SR 11.76 13.39 9.27 34.42 SV WA

4 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI d KT6 LG SR 10.47 14.45 10.04 34.96 M4 PTW SYSTEMA

5 IWAMOTO YASUJI　B KS1 OP SR 14.42 13.36 10.69 38.47 1911 WA

6 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI c KT6 OC SR 23.32 13.56 8.84 45.72 GLOCK MARUI

7 UCHIDA SHINICHORO KT3 OP SR 12.99 19.40 13.55 45.94 HI-CAPA MARUI

8 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 OP SR 16.12 17.49 12.36 34.42 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

9 TOYODA HIROSHI　A KS1 LG SR 17.28 16.95 13.25 47.48 ＭＰ７ MARUI

10 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OP SR 23.12 14.86 9.68 47.66 G17 MARUI

11 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 ST SR 16.69 18.61 12.38 47.68 HI-CAPA MARUI

12 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 ST SR 15.08 21.19 13.03 45.94 HI-CAPA-E MARUI

13 NAGAWA MASAYUKI a KT7 OP SR 16.95 17.66 14.73 45.97 HI-CAPA MARUI

14 SUZUKI KENJYU d KT3 LG SR 15.17 19.15 15.14 49.46 RED APS

15 TOYODA HIROSHI　B KS1 OP SR 25.31 13.97 11.45 50.73 MEU MARUI

16 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 ET SR 23.02 16.47 12.65 52.14 M92F MARUI

17 ADACHI JUNICHI　A KS1 OP SR 19.68 20.77 14.93 55.38 Hi-cap MARUI
18 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 LG SR 14.06 25.48 16.14 55.68 M4 SYSTEMA

19 SUZUKI KENJYU c KT3 OC SR 27.68 19.25 11.45 58.38 HA-CAPA E MARUI

20 EZAKI TSUKASA QS1 OP SR 28.13 27.94 11.28 67.35 HI-CAP MARUI

21 NAGAWA MASAYUKI b KT7 CC SR 30.94 22.22 14.28 52.14 S40 WA

22 IWAMOTO YASUJI　A KS1 ST SR 76.28 21.81 10.33 108.42 Hi-cap MARUI

Revolver

Beginner

Senior


